SLNO

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

APP NO

KKRTC25REG147

KKRTC25REG814

KKRTC25REG1132

KKRTC25REG1305

KKRTC25REG678

KKRTC25REG139

KKRTC25REG 1445

KKRTC25REG 1493

KKRTC25REG1212

KKRTC25REG741

KKRTC25REG987

KKRTC25REG1434

KKRTC25REG295

KKRTC25REG1023

KKRTC25REG21

KKRTC25REG1326

KKRTC25REG448

KKRTC25REG948

KKRTC25REG13

KKRTC25REG885

KKRTC25REG996

KKRTC25REG392

KKRTC25REG1161

KKRTC25REG487

KKRTC25REG 1066

KKRTC25REG593

REGULAR

NAME

SHIVANAND

AMBADAS

MALLESH

SHARANAPPA

SHREEKANT

HANAMANTA

MUNNIGUPTA

MOHAMMED AQLAQ

PRAMOD

SACHIN JADHAV

RAVUTHAPPA BAGALI

SANGAPPA

VENKATESHWARI

ASHOK

BHIMRAO

ESHWAR

JAIPRAKASH

KALLAPPA

MALLIKARJUN

RAJU

SALAM PASHA

SUSHEELKUMAR

ASHOK

BHEEMAPPA

CHANDPASHA

CHANDRAKANTH

PF NO

B701145

B025921

D700441

D012402

B701219

B701150

B700357

B701212

B503104

B701170

B024721

A504173

A701663

A711305

A713196

A709782

A710433

A711612

A710841

A508602

A711951

A711927

A704468

A714208

AT11775

A700179
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TKNO

1418

2313

1392

527

1727

1423

1087

1734

2177

1444

2498

1493

177

1804

2639

1409

1654

1805

1772

1292

2650

2656

364

987

1465

598

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

wD

wD

WD

WD

WD

wD

WD

wD

WD

wD

wD

wD

WD

wD

WD

BIDAR

DESG

ARTISIAN(AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASSISTANT

ASSISTANT

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY BUILDER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MACHNINIST)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO WELDER)

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT WORKPLACE

BHALKI

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

DIVISIONAL OFFICE BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

AURAD

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

VIJAYAPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

VIJAYAPUR

BIDAR

VIJAYAPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-1

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

DIVISIONALOFFICE VIP

WORKSHOP BDR

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

WORKSHOP BDR

STORES BDR

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

INDI

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

KLBDEPOT-1

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

STORES VJP

INDI

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

WORKSHOP BDR

PROB DATE

20/03/2013

14/04/2013

30/07/2010

12/12/1996

03/01/2013

01/04/2013

28/08/2003

28/03/2013

12/03/2008

25/03/2013

08/04/2011

08/08/2005

17/04/2003

11/05/2016

11/10/2017

19/06/2013

17/06/2014

08/01/2014

06/04/2014

13/03/2008

23/12/2017

11/02/2018

20/12/2009

01/01/2003

27/05/2015

08/01/2010

CNF DATE

27/03/2015

06/05/2015

30/07/2012

12/12/1998

03/01/2015

17/05/2015

04/05/2006

25/05/2015

12/03/2010

25/03/2015

07/05/2013

07/03/2009

15/09/2005

11/03/2019

21/01/2020

16/08/2015

17/08/2016

04/05/2016

29/06/2018

18/03/2010

15/02/2020

11/03/2020

20/02/2012

10/01/2005

13/12/2019

04/03/2012

REPORTING DATE

19/01/2025

29/01/2024

14/07/2024

23/10/2024

01/07/2024

01/06/2025

01/04/2024

01/05/2025

01/03/2024

01/04/2024

01/05/2025

01/04/2024

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SLNO

APP NO

KKRTC25REG1249

KKRTC25REG280

KKRTC25REG156

KKRTC25REG1025

KKRTC25REG254

KKRTC25REG286

KKRTC25REG224

KKRTC25REG626

KKRTC25REG1150

KKRTC25REG795

KKRTC25REG191

KKRTC25REG446

KKRTC25REG1251

KKRTC25REG438

KKRTC25REG90

KKRTC25REG 1004

KKRTC25REG386

KKRTC25REG129

KKRTC25REG596

KKRTC25REG768

KKRTC25REG894

KKRTC25REG698

KKRTC25REG1385

KKRTC25REG330

APP NO

KKRTC25MED40

KKRTC25MED12

KKRTC25MED34

NAME

GANAPATI

GOVIND

JEEVAN

LAXMAN

MANIK

MANJUNATH

SHIVANAND

SIDDAYYA

SUDHAKARREDDY

SURYEKANT

TUKARAM

VIJAYKUMAR

JAIHIND

MAHADEVI

PRASHANT

SUNILKUMAR

GURUBASAPPA

MAHANTESHWAR

MALLIKARJUN

RAGHAVENDRAS

SHIVKUMAR

VIVEKANAND

MD KHALID PASHA

RAM

MEDICAL

NAME

SUDHAKER

JAGDISH

PARVATI

PFNO

TKNO

A703249 253

A711813 1439
A712082 1452
A712076 1443

A706903 570

A710371 933

Al114464 1514
A712294 1145
A711605 1068
A712087 1441
A082176 1239
A713930 1462

D010338 150

D701007

D701783

1842

2565

B021508 747

B027931 2667
B701603 2072
B701801 2161
B701572 2041
B701300 2034
B701592 2061
A095269 1057
A701791 1183
PFNO TKNO
B021494 764
A700188 1122
A701706 1190

REGULAR

TYPE

IDWD

wD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR WD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR WD

REGULAR ID
REGULAR WD
REGULAR wD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR WD

REGULAR wD

REGULAR WD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR ID
REGULAR wD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR wD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR WD
REGULAR WD
TYPE IDWD
MEDICAL wD
MEDICAL WD
MEDICAL WD

DESG

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ASST

DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

HAVLDAR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

BIDAR

STORE KEEPER

CONDUCTOR

DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BHALKI
NO BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BHALKI
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
YES BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR STORES BDR
NO BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT
NO BIDAR AURAD
NO BIDAR BHALKI
NO BIDAR BIDAR-2 DEPOT
NO BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR BHALKI
NO BIDAR BHALKI
NO BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN
NO BIDAR HUMNABAD
NO BIDAR HUMNABAD
DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE
YES BIDAR WORKSHOP BDR
NO BIDAR AURAD
NO BIDAR HUMNABAD

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

VIJAYAPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

ALAND

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

DIVISIONAL OFFICE BDR

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

DIVISIONAL OFFICE BDR

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

WORKSHOP BDR

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

WORKSHOP BDR

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

DIVISIONAL OFFICE BDR

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

STORES VJP

STORES BDR

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

STORES BDR

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

STORES BDR

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

PROB DATE

15/06/2006

03/12/2017

07/02/2018

21/12/2017

09/08/2010

19/10/2014

26/12/2013

05/05/2015

08/01/2014

15/12/2017

20/06/2003

13/03/2019

10/06/1989

05/11/2016

13/11/2020

04/12/1999

28/07/2021

15/05/2018

01/01/2020

04/08/2018

15/05/2018

15/06/2018

02/11/2002

04/03/2004

PROB DATE

20/11/1999

25/11/2006

07/01/2004

CNF DATE

09/01/2011

31/12/2019

21/05/2020

09/03/2020

11/09/2012

23/12/2016

11/06/2016

15/05/2017

22/08/2016

14/09/2020

28/06/2005

15/03/2022

15/06/1991

05/11/2018

27/11/2022

09/12/2001

19/09/2023

15/05/2020

04/03/2023

21/10/2020

28/05/2020

18/06/2020

21/02/2005

23/03/2006

CNF DATE

20/11/2001

02/12/2008

04/03/2006

REPORTING DATE

12/03/2024

01/07/2025

01/10/2024

01/08/2025

01/04/2023

12/03/2024

19/10/2024

04/07/2024

24/07/2024

01/05/2025

01/10/2022

11/07/2024

01/07/2024

REPORTING DATE

10/05/2020

01/11/2024

07/08/2025

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TKNO

4 KKRTC25MED14 RAFIAHAMEED A705910 1169

COUPLE CASE

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE

DISABLITY

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE

SINGLE WOMEN

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE

WIDOW OR WIDOWER

SLNO  APPNO NAME PFNO TKNO
1 KKRTC25WWR1 SHOBHAVATI B701916 2574
MUTUAL

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TKNO

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

BIDAR

PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT WORKPLACE

PRESENT WORKPLACE

DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE

BIDAR AURAD - 12/05/2010 03/05/2012 01/05/2025

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE

REJECTED LIST

DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE

BIDAR BASVAKALAYAN - 07/02/2025 N/A 07/02/2025

REJECTED LIST

EMP2 PFNO EMP2 PUNIT EMP2 PWORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE



